Meadow Ridge Senior Living
A Great Place To Call Home!!

Sunday

Monday

Birthdays
1/5 - Carolyn Koffman

1/8 - Roscoe Robinson
1/14 - Patricia Varnold

Tuesday

January 2022

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

New Year's Day

2:00 Gametime w/Becca
downstairs
2:00 Snacks downstairs

9:00
10:00

10:30
12:30
2:00

Step On lt Logs

Bible Study with Martha
Upstairs room #227

Word Search

exercise with Rita upstairs
BINGO upstairs

10:30
11:30

2:00

2:30
6:00

Puzzles and Games
Celebrate Trivia Day with
some fun trivia at lunch
Creative Crafts Upstairs-
Make a pine cone Snow
Owl

Snacks

resident walk

9:30
10:30
12:30

2:00

6:00

Pretty Nails

Puzzle Time

exercise with Rita upstairs
Book Club Meeting to
discuss our latest read-
shacks provided

resident walk

10:30

11:00
2:00

6:00

Worship Service in the

Chapel

Word Search

Movie Matinee Upstairs
with popcorn and soda

Resident Walk

10:00
11:00

2:00
2:30
6:00

Scavenger Hunt
Crossword/word search
puzzles

Country Store downstairs
BINGO upstairs

resident walk

1:00 Bingo w/Becca

9:00
10:00

10:30
12:30
2:00

Step On It Logs

Bible Study with Martha
Upstairs room #227

Word Search

exercise with Rita upstairs
BINGO upstairs

10:30
1:00
2:30
6:00

Puzzles and Games
Resident Council meeting
Snacks

resident walk

9:30
10:30
12:30

2:00

2:30

6:00

Pretty Nails

Puzzle Time

exercise with Rita upstairs
Games/Puzzles
downstairs

Enjoy a variety of Hot Tea
to celebrate National Hot
Tea Day

resident walk

10:30

11:00
2:00

6:00

Worship Service in the

Chapel

Word Search

Movie Matinee Upstairs
with popcorn and soda

Resident Walk

10:00
11:00

2:00
2:00
5:00
6:00

Scavenger Hunt
Crossword/word search
puzzles

Country Store downstairs
Snacks

UNO card game upstairs
resident walk

11:00 Word Search

Winter Wonderland
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Meadow Ridge Senior Living
A Great Place To Call Home!!

January 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
17 Martin Luther King Day
3:00 Old Fashioned Hymn Sing 9:00 Step On It Logs 10:30 Puzzles and Games 9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Worship Service in the 10:00 Scavenger Hunt 1:00 BINGO w/Becca
in the chapel 10:00 Bible Study with Martha 2:00 Creative Crafts Upstairs- 10:30 Puzzle Time Chapel 11:00 Crossword/word search
Upstairs room #227 Make a suit bird feeder 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 11:00 Word Search puzzles
10:30 Word Search 2:30 Snacks 6:00 resident walk 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs 12:00 January Birthday Lunch
12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 6:00 resident walk with popcorn and soda Celebration w/ Cupcakes&
2:00 BINGO upstairs 5:00 Cards w/Becca Punch
6:00 Resident Walk 2:00 Bean Auction downstairs
2:00 Snacks
6:00 resident walk
E 25 26 E 29
10:00 Start of Activity 9:00 Step On ItLogs 10:30 Puzzles and Games 9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Worship Service in the 10:00 Scavenger Hunt 1:00 National Puzzle Day-
Professionals Week 10:00 Bible Study with Martha 2:00 Creative Crafts upstairs 10:30 Puzzle Time Chapel 11:00 Crossword/word search Celebrate by putting a new
Upstairs room #227 2:30 Tea and Trivia upstairs 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 11:00 Word Search puzzles puzzle together
10:30 Word Search 6:00 resident walk 2:00 "Secret" Bus Outing -join 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs 2:00 Country Store downstairs
12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs us for a fun, "Secret" with popcorn and soda 2:00 Snacks
2:00 BINGO upstairs destination outing 6:00 resident walk

6:00

resident walk

9:00
10:00

10:30
12:30
2:00

Step On It Logs

Bible Study with Martha
Upstairs room #227

Word Search

exercise with Rita upstairs
BINGO upstairs

Winter Wonderland
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	Birthdays

