Meadow Ridge Senior Living A Great Place To Call Home!!

January 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Birthdays 1/5 - Carolyn Koffman 1/8 - Roscoe Robinson 1/14 - Patricia Varnold					2:00 Gametime w/Becca downstairs 2:00 Snacks downstairs
2	9:00 Step On It Logs 10:00 Bible Study with Martha Upstairs room #227 10:30 Word Search 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 BINGO upstairs	10:30 Puzzles and Games 11:30 Celebrate Trivia Day with some fun trivia at lunch 2:00 Creative Crafts Upstairs-Make a pine cone Snow Owl 2:30 Snacks 6:00 resident walk	9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Puzzle Time 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 Book Club Meeting to discuss our latest read- snacks provided 6:00 resident walk	10:30 Worship Service in the Chapel 11:00 Word Search 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs with popcorn and soda 6:00 Resident Walk	10:00 Scavenger Hunt 11:00 Crossword/word search puzzles 2:00 Country Store downstairs 2:30 BINGO upstairs 6:00 resident walk	1:00 Bingo w/Becca
	9:00 Step On It Logs 10:00 Bible Study with Martha Upstairs room #227 10:30 Word Search 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 BINGO upstairs	10:30 Puzzles and Games 1:00 Resident Council meeting 2:30 Snacks 6:00 resident walk	9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Puzzle Time 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 Games/Puzzles downstairs 2:30 Enjoy a variety of Hot Tea to celebrate National Hot Tea Day 6:00 resident walk	10:30 Worship Service in the Chapel 11:00 Word Search 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs with popcorn and soda 6:00 Resident Walk	10:00 Scavenger Hunt 11:00 Crossword/word search puzzles 2:00 Country Store downstairs 2:00 Snacks 5:00 UNO card game upstairs 6:00 resident walk	11:00 Word Search

Meadow Ridge Senior Living A Great Place To Call Home!!

January 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
16	17 Martin Luther King Day	18	19	20	21	22
3:00 Old Fashioned Hymn Sing in the chapel	9:00 Step On It Logs 10:00 Bible Study with Martha Upstairs room #227 10:30 Word Search 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 BINGO upstairs	 10:30 Puzzles and Games 2:00 Creative Crafts Upstairs-Make a suit bird feeder 2:30 Snacks 6:00 resident walk 	9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Puzzle Time 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 6:00 resident walk	 10:30 Worship Service in the Chapel 11:00 Word Search 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs with popcorn and soda 5:00 Cards w/Becca 6:00 Resident Walk 	 10:00 Scavenger Hunt 11:00 Crossword/word search puzzles 12:00 January Birthday Lunch Celebration w/ Cupcakes& Punch 2:00 Bean Auction downstairs 2:00 Snacks 6:00 resident walk 	1:00 BINGO w/ Becca
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
10:00 Start of Activity Professionals Week	9:00 Step On It Logs 10:00 Bible Study with Martha Upstairs room #227 10:30 Word Search 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 BINGO upstairs	10:30 Puzzles and Games 2:00 Creative Crafts upstairs 2:30 Tea and Trivia upstairs 6:00 resident walk	9:30 Pretty Nails 10:30 Puzzle Time 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 "Secret" Bus Outing -join us for a fun, "Secret" destination outing 6:00 resident walk	10:30 Worship Service in the Chapel 11:00 Word Search 2:00 Movie Matinee Upstairs with popcorn and soda	 10:00 Scavenger Hunt 11:00 Crossword/word search puzzles 2:00 Country Store downstairs 2:00 Snacks 6:00 resident walk 	1:00 National Puzzle Day- Celebrate by putting a new puzzle together
30	31					
	 9:00 Step On It Logs 10:00 Bible Study with Martha Upstairs room #227 10:30 Word Search 12:30 exercise with Rita upstairs 2:00 BINGO upstairs 					